
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
Day Friday 

DAILY DIAR Y 
The Vice President began  his day at  (place).  S212  Date  March  22,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:15 
10:00 
11:20 
11:40 
11:45 
12:00n 
12:05 

1:40 
2:15 
2:40 
2:55 
3:15 
4:00 
4:30 
4:45 
5:20 
8:12 

9:00 
9:30 
9:45 

10:10 
1:20a 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
t 

t 
f 
t 
t 

t 

LD 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by) * 

To S212  from  4040,  arriving  S212  at 9:40 am 
Filming of  ABC-TV film  in  S212 
Meeting in  S212 w/ Cong . Joe  Pool 
Visiting w/  Dick  Amberg,  publisher  of  St. Louis  Post  Dispatch 
Cong. Carl  Albert 
Walter Jenkins 
To Speaker's  McCormack's  office  --  meeting w/  the  Speaker  and  Cong.  Hale  Boggs 

re: Vice  Presidential  Detail  of  Secret Service 
Secretary Wirtz 
Sen. Symington 
Cliff Carter 
Walter Jenkins 
Discussion in  S212 w/ Jack  Bell 
Meeting in  S212 w/ Bob  Albright 
Walter Jenkins 
To Senate  Bath,  via  car  111 
Arrive 4040 
To Sheraton  Park  Hotel  from  4040  w/ Vicky McCammon  --  stopping en  route  to 

Let Miss  McCammon  off  at  22nd and  Pennsylvania,  arriving  hotel  at 8:38 
Goddard Memorial  Dinner 
To National  Airport  w/  Mr.  and  Mrs . Jack  Valenti,  MF,  arriving  there  at  9:40 
To Andrews  AFB  via  helicopter  w/  above, arriving  Andrews  at  10:00 
Depart Andrews  AFB,  arriving  LBJ  Ranch,  Texas  at  12:10 am 
Dr. Sterneman  -  Dr. Welsh's  physician  -  to check on  Dr.  Welsh's  condition 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

bes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

23 10:10pm Andrews 
AFB, 
Wash. ,  DC 

AF 
Jetstar 

Mary Margaret  and  Jack 
Valenti, Gene  and  Helen 
Williams, MF 

LBJ 
Ranch, 
Texas 

12:10a 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


