S212

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

Date March 22, 1963

Entry	T1me	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*						
NO.		Lo	LD		Code					
1	9:15			To S212 from 4040, arriving S212 at 9:40 am						
2	10:00			Filming of ABC-TV film in S212						
3	11:20			Meeting in S212 w/ Cong. Joe Pool						
4	11:40			Visiting w/ Dick Amberg, publisher of St. Louis Post Dispatch						
5	11:45	f		Cong. Carl Albert						
6	12:00n	t		Walter Jenkins						
7	12:05			To Speaker's McCormack's office meeting w/ the Speaker and Cong. Hale Boggs re Vice Presidential Detail of Secret Service						
8	1:40	t		Secretary Wirtz						
9	2:15	f		Sen. Symington						
10	2:40	t		Cliff Carter						
11	2:55	t		Walter Jenkins						
12	3:15			Discussion in S212 w/ Jack Bell						
13	4:00			Meeting in S212 w/ Bob Allbright						
14	4:30	t		Walter Jenkins						
15	4:45			To Senate Bath, via car 111						
16	5:20			Arrive 4040						
17	8:12			To Sheraton Park Hotel from 4040 w/ Vicki McCammon stopping en route to						
				Let Miss McCammon off at 22nd and Pennsylvania, arriving hotel at 8:38						
20	9:00			Goddard Memorial Dinner						
21	9:30			To National Airport w/ Mr. and Mrs. Jack Valenti, MF, arriving there at 9:40						
22	9:45			To Andrews AFB via helicopter w/ above, arriving Andrews at 10:00						
23	10:10			Depart Andrews AFB, arriving LBJ Ranch, Texas at 12:10 am						
24	1:20a		t	Dr. Sterneman - Dr. Welsh's physician - to check on Dr. Welsh's condition						
	1									

TRIRPHOME E: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
23	10:10pm	Andrews AFB, Wash., DC	AF Jetstar	Mary Margaret and Jack Valenti, Gene and Helen Williams, MF	LBJ Ranch, Texas	12:10a					
				· ·							
							·				

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.